Date . ,
Tues 9/6/16

Thurs 9/8/16
Sat 9/10/16
Sat 9/10/16
Sat 9/10/16
Mon 9/12/16
Mon 9/12/18
Tues 9/13/16
Thurs 9/15/16
Thurs 9/15/16
Sat 9/17/16
Sat 9/17/16
Tues 9/20/16
Tues 8/20/16
Thurs 9/22/186
Thurs 9/22/16
Sat 9/24/16
Sat 9/24/16
Sat 9/24/16
Tues 9/27/16
Tues 9/27/16
Thurs 9/29/16
Thurs 9/29/16
Thurs B/29/16
Sat 10/1/16
Sat 10/1/18
Sat 10/1/16
Mon 10/3/16
Maon 10/3/16
Tues 10/4/16
Thurs 10/6/16

Asheville Parks & Recreation
WNC Fall Baseball

3A Division

Time Field
6:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM RLKC
10:00 AM RLKC
12:00 PM RLKC
2:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM RLKD
6:00 PM RLKC
8:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM Bullman Big
10:00 AM RLKC
12.00PM RLKC
6:00 PM Bullman Big
6:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM Bullman Big
6:00 PM RLK C
10.00AM RLKC
12.00PM RLKC
2:00 PM RLK C
6:00 PM Buliman Big
6:00 PM RLK C
6:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM RLK D
6:00 PM Bullman Big
10:00 AM RL_K C
12:00PM RLKC
2:00 PM RLK C
6:00 PM RLKC
6:00 PM RLKD
6:00 PM RLKC
6:00PM  RLKGC

Home

Pirates
Rangers
Marlins

Lake Monsters
Diamondbacks
Pirates
Mudcats
Glants
Rangers
Diamondbacks
Pirates
Mudcats
Marlins
Rangers
Diamondbacks
Pirates
Yankees
Marlins
Rangers
Diamondbacks
Yankees

Lake Monsters
Marfins
Rangers
Giants

Lake Monsters

Yankees

Marlins

Mudcats
Giants

L.ake Monsters

Away
Diamondbacks

Mudcats
Giants
Yankees
Rangers
iMarlins
Yankees

Lake Monsters
Marlins
Yankees
Yankess
Marlins
Yankess

Lake Monsters
Giants
Mudcats

Lake Monsters
Giants
Mudcats
Pirates
Mudecats
Giants

Pirates
Diamondbacks
Mudcats
Pirates
Diamondbacks
Rangers
Pirates
Diamondbacks

Rangers




3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A

Dafe

Sat 10/8/16
Sat 10/8/16
Sat 10/8/16
Mon 10/10/16
Mon 10/10/16
Mon 10/10/16
Tues 10/11/16

Tues 10/11/16
Tues 10/11/16

Time Field Home Away
10.00AM  RLKC Yankees Martins
12:.00 PM RLKC Lake Monsters Pirates
2:00 PM RLKC Mudcats Giants
6:00 PM RLKC Giants Rangers
6:00 PM RLKD Lake Monsters Diamondbacks
6:00 PM Bullman Big Pirates Mariins ‘
6:00 PM . RLKC Diamondbacks Rangers
6:00 PM Bullman Big Mudcats Yankees
8:00 PM Bullman Middle Giants Lake Monsters

Pirates- Coach Matt Simmons

Mudcats- Coach Adam Justen

Giants- Coach William Wallace

Lake Monsters- Coach Matt Cole

Yankees- Coach David Brown
Marlins- Coach Ryan Justus
Rangers- Coach Ryan Hefner

Diamondbacks- Coach Jamie Lonsbherry

Weather Hotline: 337-3724

City of Asheville Parks & Recreation
KimTurner- kturner@ashevillenc.gov

Website: ashevillenc.gov"



